
Place # Name Team Stage Result Gap

Girls

U14 Girls Stage 2 result

1. 429 CLAYTON, Abi Team RL360 Isle of Man 00:33:53 ----

2. 428 SCOTT, Lily-Ann Team RL360 Isle of Man 00:33:53 +0:00

3. 431 LUCE, Ava Goodson Race Team Scotland 00:33:53 +0:00

4. 421 HEVERIN, Emer Cycling Ulster 00:33:53 +0:00

5. 430 PARK, Kasey Goodson Race Team Scotland 00:33:53 +0:00

6. 423 QUIGLEY, Clodagh Foyle Cycling Club 00:33:53 +0:00 young rider

7. 420 BYRNE, Naoise Carlow Road Cycling Club 00:33:53 +0:00 young rider

8. 432 SWEENEY, Lucy Goodson Race Team Scotland 00:33:56 +0:03 young rider

9. 425 HUELE, Ysabella Orwell Wheelers 00:33:56 +0:03

10. 426 DENNEHY, Abaigh Sliabh Luachra Cycling Club 00:34:42 +0:49 young rider

11. 427 POSTLETHWAITE, Ciara ESV Manchester 00:36:48 +2:55

12. 424 CONDON, Jennifer O’Leary Stone Kanturk 00:38:57 +5:04 young rider

13. 422 FLAVIN, Ciara Dungarvan Cycling Club 00:39:43 +5:50 young rider

Place # Name Team Time B1 Time B2 Time B3 Tot Time Bonus

Girls

U14 Girls Stage 2 Time Bonus table

1. 429 CLAYTON, Abi Team RL360 Isle of Man -2 -1 -5 -8

2. 428 SCOTT, Lily-Ann Team RL360 Isle of Man -3 -2 -3 -8

3. 431 LUCE, Ava Goodson Race Team Scotland -1 -3 -1 -5

Place # Name Club 1st Pts 2nd Pts 3rd Pts Stage 2 Pts

U14 Girls Stage 2 Points Competition

1. 428 SCOTT, Lily-Ann Team RL360 Isle of Man 3 2 9 14

2. 429 CLAYTON, Abi Team RL360 Isle of Man 2 1 10 13

3. 431 LUCE, Ava Goodson Race Team Scotland 1 3 8 12

4. 421 HEVERIN, Emer Cycling Ulster 7 7

5. 430 PARK, Kasey Goodson Race Team Scotland 6 6

6. 423 QUIGLEY, Clodagh Foyle Cycling Club 5 5

7. 420 BYRNE, Naoise Carlow Road Cycling Club 4 4

8. 432 SWEENEY, Lucy Goodson Race Team Scotland 3 3

9. 425 HUELE, Ysabella Orwell Wheelers 2 2

10. 426 DENNEHY, Abaigh Sliabh Luachra Cycling Club 1 1

Place # Name Team Time Gap

Girls

U14 Girls General classification

1. 428 SCOTT, Lily-Ann Team RL360 Isle of Man 00:37:52 ----

2. 429 CLAYTON, Abi Team RL360 Isle of Man 00:38:03 +0:11

3. 421 HEVERIN, Emer Cycling Ulster 00:38:06 +0:14

4. 431 LUCE, Ava Goodson Race Team Scotland 00:38:08 +0:16

5. 425 HUELE, Ysabella Orwell Wheelers 00:38:14 +0:22

6. 430 PARK, Kasey Goodson Race Team Scotland 00:38:21 +0:29

7. 423 QUIGLEY, Clodagh Foyle Cycling Club 00:38:23 +0:31 young rider

9. 432 SWEENEY, Lucy Goodson Race Team Scotland 00:38:30 +0:38 young rider

8. 420 BYRNE, Naoise Carlow Road Cycling Club 00:38:30 +0:38 young rider

10. 426 DENNEHY, Abaigh Sliabh Luachra Cycling Club 00:39:01 +1:09 young rider

11. 427 POSTLETHWAITE, Ciara ESV Manchester 00:41:27 +3:35

12. 424 CONDON, Jennifer O’Leary Stone Kanturk 00:44:01 +6:09 young rider

13. 422 FLAVIN, Ciara Dungarvan Cycling Club 00:44:40 +6:48 young rider

Place # Team Time

U14 Girls Team Classification

1. 41 Goodson Race Team Scotland 1 01:55:05


